Bash at the Beach

Hosted by Appalachian State University & App State
Mar 15-16, 2021 | North Myrtle Beach, SC

Course: Surf Golf & Beach Club

Pos.
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Round 3 Results - Tuesday, March 16, 2021

School

Jacksonville State
UCONN
Appalachian St
Florida A&M
William & Mary
Loyola-Chicago
Valparaiso

IUPUI

NC A&T

St. Francis-PA
North Carolina Central Un

Par-Yardage: 72-6817

Rnd 1

283
281
286
286
294
302
306
296
300
314
316

Rnd 2

281
282
279
288
288
303
294
298
308
306
324

Rnd 3

279
288
288
295
300
289
295
316
321
309
337

Total

843
851
853
869
882
894
895
910
929
929
977

» BIRDIEFIRE

To Par

-21
-13
-11
+5
+18
+30
+31
+46
+65
+65
+113
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Bash at the Beach
Hosted by Appalachian State University & App State
Mar 15-16, 2021 | North Myrtle Beach, SC

Course: Surf Golf & Beach Club

Pos.

1
T1
T3
6
T10
T12

T1

T12
T18
T22

T3
T8
T12
T12
21

T8

T24
T24
T34

T16
T18
T26
T28
T41

T18
T28
33
37
T 47

T22
T28
T28
36

T39

T10
T34
44
T 45
53

T26
T39
50

School

Jacksonville State
Quim Vidal Mora
Jesus Montenegro
Maximo Portais
Jackson Singletary
Patri Freundt-Thurne

UCONN

Jared Nelson
Rodrigo Sanchez
Tommy Dallahan
Caleb Manuel
Jimmy Paradise

Appalachian St

Timothius Tirto Tamardi

Dylan Lukes

Jake Lane

Sverrir Haraldsson
Lukas Jonsson

Florida A&M
Mulbe Dillard

Ethan Mangum
Prince Cunningham
Mabhindra Lutchman
Cameron Riley

William & Mary
Preston Ball
Matthew Feinstein
Jimmy Taylor
Trevor Binau

Matt Epstein

Loyola-Chicago
Timmy Crawford
Devin Johnson
Zach Walsh
Ryan Magee
Justin LaFrance

Valparaiso

Brett Seward
Caleb VanArragon
Garrett Willis
Mason Bonn

Alex Heck

IUPUI

Keegan McCullough
Matthew Baxter
Brock Aten

Taylor Gardner
Josh Yoder

NC A&T

Xavier Williams
Diego Gonzalez
Diego Sanchez

Rnd 1

283
73
68
69
73
74

281
68
69
72
72
v

286
68
75
74
74
70

286
69
70
78
71
76

294
72
74
72
76
80

302
70
78
76
80
78

306
7
v
77
75
78

296
69
72
75
80
81

300
70
78
78

Rnd 2

281
68
70
74
72
71

282
70
70
70
72
74

279
72
69
69
69
73

288
72
69
72
75
76

288
72
72
73
71
75

303
75
78
78
72
80

294
72
74
73
75
76

298
73
73
76
76
81

308
75
72
81

Rnd 3

279
67
71
70
71
72

288
70
73
75
75
70

288
69
71
74
74
7

295
73
76
72
76
74

300
74
73
78
7
76

289
74
68
71
76
79

295
72
73
74
7
76

316
74
81
82
79
83

321
78
80
80

Total

843
208
209
213
216
217

851
208
212
217
219
221

853
209
215
217
217
220

869
214
215
222
222
226

882
218
219
223
224
231

894
219
224
225
228
237

895
221
224
224
227
230

910
216
226
233
235
245

929
223
230
239

To Par

-21
-8
-7
-3
E
+1

-11

-1
+1
+1
+4

+5
-2
-1
+6
+6
+10

+18
+2
+3
+7
+8
+15

+30
+3
+8
+9
+12
+21

+31
+5
+8
+8
+11
+14

+46
E

+10
+17
+19
+29

+65
+7

+14
+23
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Bash at the Beach

Hosted by Appalachian State University & App State

Mar 15-16, 2021 | North Myrtle Beach, SC
Course: Surf Golf & Beach Club

51
54

T9
T28
T 45
T 47
49
52

11
38
55
56
57
58

Casey Lindo
AJ Ford

St. Francis-PA
Luke Minsky

J.W. Cunningham
Marc-Antoine Hotte
Alexander Kiepert
Nathan Godbout

North Carolina Central Un
Daniel Barbare

Kendall Wallace

Hogan Lane

Trey Morse

Cameron Ratliff

1
75

314
74
79
79
82
83

316
73
80
87
84
79

80
83

306
75
79
82
75
77

324
75
84
83
82
90

83
91

309
75
7
76
81
83

337
81
86
81
89
89

240
249

929
224
235
237
238
243

977
229
250
251
255
258

+24
+33

+65
+8

+19
+21
+22
+27

+113
+13
+34
+35
+39
+42
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Bash at the Beach

Hosted by Appalachian State University & App State
Mar 15-16, 2021 | North Myrtle Beach, SC

Course: Surf Golf & Beach Club

Pos. Name School

T16 Justin Morgan Appalachian St
T41 Joe Pisarcik St. Francis-PA
43 Addison Beam Appalachian St
59 Jonathan McCall St. Francis-PA
60 Pei En Huang St. Francis-PA
61 Luca Civello Kent State

Rnd 1

73
78
80
95
99
72

Rnd 2

74
75
75
90
91
i

Rnd 3

71
78
7
87
93
wD

Total To Par
218 +2

231 +15
232 +16
272 +56
283 +67
149 +5
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Bash at the Beach
Hosted by Appalachian State University & App State

Mar 15-16, 2021 | North Myrtle Beach, SC

Course: Surf Golf & Beach Club

Pos.
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Top 20 Teams

Jacksonville State
UCONN
Appalachian St
Florida A&M
William & Mary
Loyola-Chicago
Valparaiso

IUPUI

NC A&T

St. Francis-PA
North Carolina Central Un

Top 20 Players

Quim Vidal Mora
Jared Nelson
Timothius Tirto Tamardi
Jesus Montenegro
Rodrigo Sanchez
Maximo Portais
Mulbe Dillard

Dylan Lukes

Ethan Mangum
Jackson Singletary
Keegan McCullough
Jake Lane

Patri Freundt-Thurne
Sverrir Haraldsson
Tommy Dallahan
Preston Ball

*Justin Morgan
Matthew Feinstein
Caleb Manuel
Timmy Crawford

School

Jacksonville State
UCONN
Appalachian St
Jacksonville State
UCONN
Jacksonville State
Florida A&M
Appalachian St
Florida A&M
Jacksonville State
IUPUI
Appalachian St
Jacksonville State
Appalachian St
UCONN

William & Mary
Appalachian St
William & Mary
UCONN
Loyola-Chicago

Rnd 1

283
281
286
286
294
302
306
296
300
314
316

Rnd 1

73
68
68
68
69
69
69
75
70
73
69
74
74
74
72
72
73
74
72
70

Rnd 2

281
282
279
288
288
303
294
298
308
306
324

Rnd 2

68
70
72
70
70
74
72
69
69
72
73
69
71
69
70
72
74
72
72
75

Rnd 3

279
288
288
295
300
289
295
316
321
309
337

Rnd 3

67
70
69
71
73
70
73
71
76
71
74
74
72
74
75
74
71
73
75
74

Total To Par
843 -21
851 -13
853 -11
869 +5
882 +18
894 +30
895 +31
910 +46
929 +65
929 +65
977 +113
Total To Par
208 -8
208 -8
209 -7
209 -7
212 -4
213 -3
214 -2
215 -1
215 -1
216 E
216 E
217 +1
217 +1
217 +1
217 +1
218 +2
218 +2
219 +3
219 +3
219 +3
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Bash at the Beach

Hosted by Appalachian State University & App State
Mar 15-16, 2021 | North Myrtle Beach, SC

Course: Surf Golf & Beach Club

Round 3 Team Statistics - Tuesday, March 16, 2021

PAR 3 SCORING

Kent State
Jacksonville State
William & Mary
UCONN
Appalachian St
Florida A&M

St. Francis-PA
Valparaiso
Loyola-Chicago
NC A&T

IUPUI

Uthh Carolina Central

PAR 4 SCORING

Kent State
Jacksonville State
Valparaiso
Appalachian St
Loyola-Chicago
UCONN

Florida A&M
IUPUI

St. Francis-PA
William & Mary
NC A&T

Uthh Carolina Central

PAR 5 SCORING

Kent State
UCONN
Loyola-Chicago
Jacksonville State
Appalachian St
Florida A&M
William & Mary
Valparaiso

NC A&T

St. Francis-PA
Uﬂrth Carolina Central

IUPUI

0.00
3.05
3.10
3.15
3.20
3.30
3.35
3.35
3.35
3.60
3.65

3.90

0.00
3.90
4.06
4.10
4.14
4.16
4.16
4.26
4.32
4.36
4.62

4.74

0.00
4.60
4.70
4.75
4.80
4.85
4.90
5.10
5.45
5.45

5.55
5.65

+1
+2
+3
+4
+6
+7
+7
+7
+12
+13

+18

+3
+5
+7
+8
+8
+13
+16
+18
+31

+37

+11
+13
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Bash at the Beach

Hosted by Appalachian State University & App State
Mar 15-16, 2021 | North Myrtle Beach, SC

Course: Surf Golf & Beach Club

EAGLES
IUPUI

BIRDIES

Jacksonville State
Appalachian St
UCONN
Loyola-Chicago
Valparaiso

Florida A&M

St. Francis-PA

IUPUI

William & Mary

Uﬂrth Carolina Central

NC A&T

PARS

Florida A&M
Jacksonville State
Valparaiso

William & Mary
UCONN

Appalachian St
Loyola-Chicago

NC A&T

St. Francis-PA

Uthh Carolina Central

IUPUI

63
61
58
58
56
55
55
48
46

42
42
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Bash at the Beach
Hosted by Appalachian State University & App State
Mar 15-16, 2021 | North Myrtle Beach, SC

Course: Surf Golf & Beach Club

Pos

T1
Tl
T3
T3

2]

T8
T8
T10
T10
T12
T12
T12
T12
T16
T16
T18
T18
T18
21
T22
T22
T24
T24
T26
T26
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
33
T34
T34
36
37
38
T39
T39
T41
T41
43
44
T45
T45
T47
T47
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
60

Name

Quim Vidal Mora
Jared Nelson
Timothius Tirto Tamardi
Jesus Montenegro
Rodrigo Sanchez
Maximo Portais
Mulbe Dillard
Dylan Lukes
Ethan Mangum
Jackson Singletary
Keegan McCullough
Jake Lane

Patri Freundt-Thurne
Sverrir Haraldsson
Tommy Dallahan
Preston Ball
*Justin Morgan
Matthew Feinstein
Caleb Manuel
Timmy Crawford
Lukas Jonsson
Brett Seward
Jimmy Paradise
Prince Cunningham
Mahindra Lutchman
Jimmy Taylor
Xavier Williams
Luke Minsky

Devin Johnson
Trevor Binau
Garrett Willis
Caleb VanArragon
Zach Walsh
Matthew Baxter
Cameron Riley
Mason Bonn

Ryan Magee
Daniel Barbare
Diego Gonzalez
Alex Heck

Matt Epstein

*Joe Pisarcik
*Addison Beam
Brock Aten

Taylor Gardner
J.W. Cunningham
Marc-Antoine Hotte
Justin LaFrance
Alexander Kiepert
Diego Sanchez
Casey Lindo
Nathan Godbout
Josh Yoder

AJ Ford

Kendall Wallace
Hogan Lane

Trey Morse
Cameron Ratliff
*Jonathan McCall
*Pei En Huang
*Luca Civello

School

Jacksonville State
UCONN
Appalachian St
Jacksonville State
UCONN
Jacksonville State
Florida A&M
Appalachian St
Florida A&M
Jacksonville State
IUPUI
Appalachian St
Jacksonville State
Appalachian St
UCONN

William & Mary
Appalachian St
William & Mary
UCONN
Loyola-Chicago
Appalachian St
Valparaiso
UCONN

Florida A&M
Florida A&M
William & Mary
NC A&T

St. Francis-PA
Loyola-Chicago
William & Mary
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Loyola-Chicago
IUPUI

Florida A&M
Valparaiso
Loyola-Chicago
North Carolina Central Un
NC A&T
Valparaiso
William & Mary
St. Francis-PA
Appalachian St
IUPUI

IUPUI

St. Francis-PA
St. Francis-PA
Loyola-Chicago
St. Francis-PA
NC A&T

NC A&T

St. Francis-PA
IUPUI

NC A&T

North Carolina Central Un
North Carolina Central Un
North Carolina Central Un
North Carolina Central Un
St. Francis-PA
St. Francis-PA
Kent State

Today

-5
-2
-3
-1
+1
-2
+1
-1
+4
-1
+2
+2
E
+2
+3
+2
-1
+1
+3
+2
+5
E
-2
E
+4
+6
+6
+3
-4
+5
+2
+1
-1
+9
+2
+5
+4
+9
+8
+4
+4
+6
+5
+10
+7
+5
+4
+7
+9
+8
+11
+11
+11
+19
+14
+9
+17
+17
+15
+21
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Round 3 Results - Tuesday, March 16, 2021
Par-Yardage: 72-6817

+10
+10
+11
+12
+13
+14
+14
+15
+15
+16
+17
+19
+19
+21
+21
+22
+23
+24
+27
+29
+33
+34
+35
+39
+42
+56
+67
+5

R1

73
68
68
68
69
69
69
75
70
73
69
74
74
74
72
72
73
74
72
70
70
7
7
78
71
72
70
74
78
76
7
7
76
72
76
75
80
73
78
78
80
78
80
75
80
79
79
78
82
78
7
83
81
75
80
87
84
79
95
99
72

R2 R3 Total
68 67 208
70 70 208
72 69 209
70 71 209
70 73 212
74 70 213
72 73 214
69 71 215
69 76 215
72 71 216
73 74 216
69 74 217
71 72 217
69 74 217
70 75 217
72 74 218
74 71 218
72 73 219
72 75 219
75 74 219
73 77 220
72 72 221
74 70 221
72 72 222
75 76 222
73 78 223
75 78 223
75 75 224
78 68 224
71 77 224
73 74 224
74 73 224
78 71 225
73 81 226
76 74 226
75 77 227
72 76 228
75 81 229
72 80 230
76 76 230
75 76 231
75 78 231
75 77 232
76 82 233
76 79 235
79 77 235
82 76 237
80 79 237
75 81 238
81 80 239
80 83 240
77 83 243
81 83 245
83 91 249
84 86 250
83 81 251
82 89 255
90 89 258
90 87 272
91 93 283

7 WD 149
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Bash at the Beach

Hosted by Appalachian State University & App State
Mar 15-16, 2021 | North Myrtle Beach, SC

Course: Surf Golf & Beach Club

Round 3 Player Statistics - Tuesday, March 16, 2021

PAR 3 SCORING
Matthew Feinstein

Jackson Singletary
Zach Walsh

Jake Lane

Diego Sanchez
Prince Cunningham

Quim Vidal Mora
Brett Seward
Jimmy Paradise
Rodrigo Sanchez
Taylor Gardner

Maximo Portais
Matt Epstein
Justin Morgan
Dylan Lukes

PAR 4 SCORING
Devin Johnson

Quim Vidal Mora
Sverrir Haraldsson
Timothius Tirto Tamardi
Brett Seward

Jimmy Paradise

Jared Nelson

Jesus Montenegro
Keegan McCullough

Jackson Singletary
Luke Minsky
Caleb VanArragon

Maximo Portais
Zach Walsh

Patri Freundt-Thurne

PAR 5 SCORING

Justin Morgan
Jared Nelson

Maximo Portais
Timothius Tirto Tamardi
Caleb Manuel

Rodrigo Sanchez
Prince Cunningham

Patri Freundt-Thurne
Ryan Magee

Timmy Crawford
Dylan Lukes

Quim Vidal Mora
Matthew Feinstein
Zach Walsh
Preston Ball

William & Mary

%?g{gsonville
Loyola-Chicago
Appalachian St
NC A&T
Florida A&M

%?g{gsonville
Valparaiso
UCONN
UCONN
IUPUI

%?g{gsonville

William & Mary
Appalachian St
Appalachian St

Loyola-Chicago

%?g{gsonville

Appalachian St
Appalachian St
Valparaiso
UCONN
UCONN

écilg{ésonville

IUPUI

éac{(sonville
tate
St. Francis-PA

Valparaiso

%?gresonville
Loyola-Chicago

%?gresonville

Appalachian St
UCONN

%?g{gsonville
Appalachian St
UCONN
UCONN
Florida A&M

%?g{gsonville

Loyola-Chicago
Loyola-Chicago
Appalachian St

%?gresonville

William & Mary
Loyola-Chicago
William & Mary

2.50

2.75
2.75
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.60

3.60
3.80
3.80
3.90
3.90
3.90

3.90
3.90

3.90
3.90
3.90

4.00
4.10

4.10

4.25
4.50

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75

'
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Bash at the Beach

Hosted by Appalachian State University & App State
Mar 15-16, 2021 | North Myrtle Beach, SC

Course: Surf Golf & Beach Club

EAGLES

Josh Yoder
Keegan McCullough

BIRDIES
Devin Johnson

Quim Vidal Mora
Dylan Lukes

Luke Minsky

Jared Nelson
Keegan McCullough

Jackson Singletary
Timothius Tirto Tamardi

Maximo Portais
Prince Cunningham
Jimmy Paradise
Preston Ball

Brett Seward

Lukas Jonsson
Caleb Manuel

PARS

Cameron Riley
Matt Epstein

Caleb VanArragon
Zach Walsh
Mabhindra Lutchman

Patri Freundt-Thurne
Justin Morgan
Sverrir Haraldsson
Addison Beam

Jesus Montenegro
Rodrigo Sanchez
Mulbe Dillard
Timothius Tirto Tamardi
Garrett Willis

Justin LaFrance

IUPUI
IUPUI

Loyola-Chicago

%%:hesonville

Appalachian St
St. Francis-PA
UCONN

IUPUI

%%:hesonville
Appalachian St

%%:;ésonvnle
Florida A&M
UCONN
William & Mary
Valparaiso
Appalachian St
UCONN

Florida A&M
William & Mary
Valparaiso
Loyola-Chicago
Florida A&M
é?achasonville
Appalachian St
Appalachian St
Appalachian St

%%:hesonville

UCONN

Florida A&M
Appalachian St
Valparaiso
Loyola-Chicago

WA A Dd A bDoooooo N

16
15
15
15
14

14
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
12
12
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Bash at the Beach
Hosted by Appalachian State University & App State
Mar 15-16, 2021 | North Myrtle Beach, SC

Course: Surf Golf & Beach Club

Round 3 - Surf Golf & Beach Club

Hol
e

13
14
15

Par

APhOPRAPPPOADOPMNOLOWLAORMDDd®W

Doubl
Yard e Eag
S les

186
362
430
373
561
217
493
432
190
413
532
156
442
430
366
539
317
378

Eagle
s

Birdie

Oﬁgbwbl\)l—‘mhwb—‘\lm@hwl\) (%]

Round 2 - Surf Golf & Beach Club

=3
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Par

WAaAabrMAPWORARPMNAODMD_MDPWAORDWAOO

Doubl
Yard e Eag
S les

493
432
190
413
532
156
442
430
366
539
317
378
186
362
430
373
561
217

Eagle
S

2

Birdie
s

29

6

(&)

= ©

.bm.b\lac»mml—\m.b\lmr—‘m

Course Statistics

Pars

30
46
30
38
36
38
37
37
35
38
30
38
36
36
29
28
37
33

Pars

24
41
29
35
35
36
35
36
29
30
31
35
30
36
32
42
34
44

Boge
ys
22
11
22
11
14
12

17
17
11

20
17
16
22
16
10
13

Boge
ys

13
20
16

11
16
20
20
10

17
22

16
13
16
12

Doubl

A wWwbhbwnNmOLWNO S

anNOO~OIN

Doubl

POMNOPAPWWNNOPRPRWORLRUUONRERE O

Other

PR NR

[

Other

Rnd
Avg
3.58
4.13
4.47
4.30
5.18
3.20
4.88
4.33
3.37
4.17
5.00
3.30
4.25
4.42
4.40
5.38
4.05
4.30

Rnd
Avg
4.57
4.15
3.48
4.36
4.85
3.39
4.26
4.30
4.43
4.92
3.79
4.30
3.38
4.05
4.36
4.21
5.41
3.16

Par Yards Hole
3 186 13
4 362 14
4 430 15
4 373 16
5 561 17
3 217 18
5 493 1
4 432 2
3 190 3
4 413 4
5 532 5
3 156 6
4 442 7
4 430 8
4 366 9
5 539 10
4 317 11
4 378 12
Par Yards Hole
5 493 1
4 432 2
3 190 3
4 413 4
5 532 5
3 156 6
4 442 7
4 430 8
4 366 9
5 539 10
4 317 11
4 378 12
3 186 13
4 362 14
4 430 15
4 373 16
5 561 17
3 217 18
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Bash at the Beach

Hosted by Appalachian State University & App State
Mar 15-16, 2021 | North Myrtle Beach, SC

Course: Surf Golf & Beach Club

Round 1 - Surf Golf & Beach Club

Doubl
Hol Yard e Eag Eagle Birdie Boge Doubl Rnd
e Par S les S S Pars ys e Other  Avg Par Yards Hole
16 4 373 5 41 13 2 4.20 4 373 16
17 5 561 8 29 20 4 2 5.38 5 561 17
18 3 217 5 37 17 2 3.26 3 217 18
2 4 432 7 47 4 3 1 4.07 4 432 2
3 3 190 5 26 24 6 1 3.52 3 190 3
4 4 413 11 33 11 6 4.20 4 413 4
5 5 532 14 38 7 2 4.95 5 532 5
6 3 156 2 34 20 5 1 3.48 3 156 6
7 4 442 3 29 23 6 1 4.54 4 442 7
8 4 430 5 27 24 5 4.48 4 430 8
9 4 366 8 36 14 3 4.20 4 366 9
10 5 539 9 34 13 5 3 5.28 5 539 10
11 4 317 3 23 30 5 3.61 4 317 11
12 4 378 7 31 15 8 3 4.49 4 378 12
13 3 186 3 40 16 2 3.28 3 186 13
14 4 362 7 40 12 2 1 4.18 4 362 14
15 4 430 8 37 10 6 1 4.25 4 430 15
1 5 493 3 22 34 2 4.57 5 493 1
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